
Data sheet

Melbye Group | Fordonsvägen 17 | SE-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvägen 17 | DK-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | Tlf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com

02/28/2026

SFP 1 Gbps - BiDi Singlemode



Data sheet

Melbye Group | Fordonsvägen 17 | SE-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvägen 17 | DK-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | Tlf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com

02/28/2026

Product number Product name Distance Wavelengths Encoding

143D2223 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI Ext

143D2232 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI Cis

143D2237 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI Alc

143D2323 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI Ext

143D2332 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI Cis

143D2337 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI Alc

143D2S21 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km SC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI HP

143D2T21 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km SC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI HP

143M222C SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI H3C

143M2230 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI

143M2231 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI HP

143M232C SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI H3C

143M2330 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI

143M2331 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI HP

143M233C SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI H3C

143M233D SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI Hua

143M2520 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1310/Rx1490nm DDMI

143M2521 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1310/Rx1490nm DDMI HP

143M2522 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1310/Rx1490nm DDMI Cis

143M2621 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1490/Rx1310nm DDMI HP

143M2622 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1490/Rx1310nm DDMI Cis

143M2S22 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km SC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI Cis

143M2S31 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 40km SC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI HP

143M2T22 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km SC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI Cis

143M2T28 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km SC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI Jun

143M2T31 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 40km SC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI HP

143M2U20 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km SC Tx1310/Rx1490nm DDMI

143M2W51 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 80km LC Tx1490/Rx1550nm DDMI HP

143M2W52 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 80km LC Tx1490/Rx1550nm DDMI Cis

143M2W61 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 120km LC Tx1490/Rx1550nm DDMI HP

143M2X51 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 80km LC Tx1550/Rx1490nm DDMI HP

143M2X52 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 80km LC Tx1550/Rx1490nm DDMI Cis

143M2X61 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 120km LC Tx1550/Rx1490nm DDMI HP

5170587 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km SC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI

5170588 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km SC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI

5178543 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km SC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI Cis

5178544 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km SC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI HP

5178545 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km SC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI Alc

5178546 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km SC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI Cis

5178547 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km SC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI HP
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5178548 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km SC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI Alc

5188370 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI

5188371 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI

5188372 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI Cis

5188373 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI Cis

5188374 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI HP

5188375 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI HP

5188376 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI Alc

5188377 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI Alc

5188641 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI IND -40 +85°C None

5188642 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 20km LC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI IND -40 +85°C None

5188643 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1310/Rx1550nm DDMI IND -40 +85°C None

5188644 SFP BiDi 1Gbps SM 40km LC Tx1550/Rx1310nm DDMI IND -40 +85°C None


